

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2717 of 2007

(Arising out of S.L.P. (C) No.20719 of 2005)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.K. NARULA
Respondent(s)

Date : 18/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for judgement today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

endran Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Rave

pronounced the judgement of the Bench comprising
Hon'ble the Chief Justice and His Lordship.

Leave granted.

The civil appeal is allowed.

Parties to bear their respective costs.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Ma

ster

[Signed reportable judgement is placed on the file]